FIBER-CLIPS-LC-S

Lock for LC duplex Single Mode fiber connector, blue
FEATURES

LC lock clip for LC Single mode duplex connector
and fiber cable.

Easy installation.

Detachable design. Can only be used on LC
connector 2.0, 3.0 mm.

Blue.
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FIBER-CLIPS-LC-S

SPECIFICATIONS
Type : LC, single mode

Fibermode Singlemode
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